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Indiana Regional Prevention System  

Regional Coordinators 

Region  Coordinator 
Region 1:  La Porte, Lake, Porter Joetta Collins 

Joetta.Collins@fssa.in.gov  
(219) 228-0292 

Region 2: Cass, Elkhart, Fulton, Howard, Kosciusko, 
Marshall, Miami, Pulaski, St. Joseph, Starke, 
Wabash 

Melissa (Missy) A’Hearn 
Melissa.A’Hearn@fssa.in.gov     
(317) 694-5941 

Region 3: Adams, Allen, De Kalb, Huntington, 
Lagrange, Nobel, Steuben, Wells, Whitley 

Janet Haney 
Janet.Haney@fssa.in.gov   
(463) 271-9609 

Region 4: Benton, Boone, Carroll, Clinton, Fountain, 
Jasper, Montgomery, Newtown, Tippecanoe, 
Warren, White 

Phillip Mitchell, II 
Phillip.Mitchell@fssa.in.gov  
(463) 271-8049 

Region 5: Blackford, Delaware, Grant, Hamilton, 
Hancock, Henry, Jay, Madison, Randolph, Tipton, 
Wayne 

Jason Craig 
Jason.Craig@fssa.in.gov 
(765) 744-9893 

Region 6: Clay, Hendricks, Monroe, Morgan, Owen, 
Parke, Putnam, Sullivan, Vermillion, Vigo 
 

Maci Hiser 
Maci.Hiser@fssa.in.gov 
(217) 497-4461 

Region 7: Marion  Ashlyn Burns 
Ashlyn.Burns@fssa.in.gov 
(317) 366-7729 

Region 8: Daviess, Dubois, Gibson, Greene, Knox, 
Martin, Perry, Pike, Posey, Spencer, Vanderburgh, 
Warrick 

Joe Branson 
Joseph.Branson@fssa.in.gov  
(636) 222-1276 

Region 9: Clark, Crawford, Floyd, Harrison, Jackson, 
Jefferson, Jennings, Lawrence, Orange, Scott, 
Switzerland, Washington 

Kris Meyer  
Kris.Meyer@fssa.in.gov 
(463) 271-6156 

Region 10: Bartholomew, Brown, Dearborn, 
Decatur, Fayette, Franklin, Johnson, Ohio, Ripley, 
Rush, Shelby, Union 

Tyler J. Henkle 
Tyler.Henkle@fssa.in.gov  
(463) 271-8655 
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